
04.07.2003 09:29

   1 /   203207   4 breaker TE 505 115V USA 16.04.03 27466

cid_etlx V. 10.1 For information only, will not be exchanged when altered! Date

PageDrawingvalid as froNameIndexItem-no

Spare part list
HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Copyright reserved HILTI = Registered trademark

FEHRMAN

   5

202042

203262

202241

202280

13850

73328

277079

76438

207960

202268

206264

76240

203132

203267

233549

234296

203265

203266

233548

233547

233627

203235

70421

203285

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

5

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

30

31

32

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

stator 110/115V assy

rotor 110/120V assy

brush holder 100/120V assy

electronics 100/115V assy

protective sleeve

supply cord USA/CDN

housing endcap

plastite screw 45 5X35 T25 SW

torx-soc re scr 4X18

torx-soc pl scr 45 5X30

torx-rec ov screw M5X16

seal

cover

chiselling handle assy

knob assy

chiselling handle

clamping band

holder

hexagon bolt M8X160

snap-lock ring 1

snap-lock ring 2

motor housing TE 505

circlip 8X0,8

bearing plate SERV. assy

DIN 471     9.1981    BRUENIERT national purchase

Item-no QuantityUnitCnt-no Name Specification Proc.restr.



04.07.2003 09:29

   2 /   203207   4 breaker TE 505 115V USA 16.04.03 27466

cid_etlx V. 10.1 For information only, will not be exchanged when altered! Date

PageDrawingvalid as froNameIndexItem-no

Spare part list
HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Copyright reserved HILTI = Registered trademark

FEHRMAN

   5

250740

203257

201766

202264

71781

202240

203281

30275

201542

203250

72417

203227

76560

202265

202182

76875

203286

203287

277183

202156

13777

202106

203232

51200

1

1

2

4

1

1

1

1

4

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

41

42

43

44

45

46

50

51

53

54

55

56

64

65

66

67

75

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

ball bearing

cooling fan assy

torx-soc re scr 4X52

torx-soc pl scr 45 3X12

carbon brush 6,3x10x19 100V-120V AO

carbon brush 6,3x10x19 100V-120V AO

bearing sleeve 16X12X9,2

ball bearing 10X26X12,4

torx-soc re scr 3X10

rating plate TE 505 120V USA

conductor end

grip

supp.co.cl.

lockbutton

setting lever assy

spring

lockbutton

switch

grip cover

circlip 40X1,75

ball bearing 6203-2RS/VT245

washer

dust deflector

circlip

DIN 625-1     4.1989    

Seeger-Orbis Gmbh A16X1V A2A

national purchase

national purchase

Item-no QuantityUnitCnt-no Name Specification Proc.restr.



04.07.2003 09:29

   3 /   203207   4 breaker TE 505 115V USA 16.04.03 27466

cid_etlx V. 10.1 For information only, will not be exchanged when altered! Date

PageDrawingvalid as froNameIndexItem-no

Spare part list
HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Copyright reserved HILTI = Registered trademark

FEHRMAN

   5

203129

203157

203106

202123

202124

203229

206165

203230

234236

203282

202130

202131

70442

203112

203159

202187

74668

202142

74157

72139

74144

203234

203201

203115

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

77

78

80

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

94

96

98

100

102

103

110

112

114

115

116

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

coupling

gear housing assy

bearing sleeve

spring guide

compression spring 2,3X44X66

sleeve

locking sleeve

dust shield assy

screw plug assy

eccentric

eccentric

setting lever assy

o-ring 18,72X2,62

casing

toothed gear Z=39

screw M6X8 TORX-T30

retaining ring

circlip JV24

o-ring 24X2

roller

circlip J55X2R

stop

o-ring 32X4

o-ring 32X2,5

DIN 3770     5.1986    A-NBR 70

single part drawing  74157  C

national purchase

national purchase

Item-no QuantityUnitCnt-no Name Specification Proc.restr.



04.07.2003 09:29

   4 /   203207   4 breaker TE 505 115V USA 16.04.03 27466

cid_etlx V. 10.1 For information only, will not be exchanged when altered! Date

PageDrawingvalid as froNameIndexItem-no

Spare part list
HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Copyright reserved HILTI = Registered trademark

FEHRMAN

   5

203128

202676

202652

202103

202306

203118

203268

203273

202180

202067

223433

202115

202307

202153

202193

72416

76021

202121

203153

202104

203143

203127

203084

203142

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

8

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

117

121

122

123

126

128

129

130

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

144

146

147

148

149

150

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

spacing sleeve

guide tube

chuck

striker piston

absorber

compression spring

ram

pressure ring

retaining ring RB32

sealing ring

ball 8 IV

compression spring

washer

circlip 32X1,5

dowel pin 7X23

o-ring 20,22X3,53

conrod

drive piston

sealing ring

retaining ring RW40

washer

o-ring 47,22X3,53

contact piece

pressure ring

Item-no QuantityUnitCnt-no Name Specification Proc.restr.



04.07.2003 09:29

   5 /   203207   4 breaker TE 505 115V USA 16.04.03 27466

cid_etlx V. 10.1 For information only, will not be exchanged when altered! Date

PageDrawingvalid as froNameIndexItem-no

Spare part list
HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Copyright reserved HILTI = Registered trademark

FEHRMAN

   5

206308

202171

202172

30215

26195

203086

59299

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

152

153

154

703

800

811

900

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

cap

sealing ring

o-ring 17,12X2,62

oil TURMOPO.20HD 1L

grease 1KG ALN1001/00

grease dispenser 50 ML

loctite 222 250CCM

Item-no QuantityUnitCnt-no Name Specification Proc.restr.




